All races
Race
1 2000m
2 2000m
3 2000m
4 2000m
5 2000m
& 2000m
7 2000m
8 2000m
9 2000m
10 2000m
11 2000m
12 2000m
13 2000m
14 2000m
15 2000m
16 2000m
17 2000m
18 2000m
19 2000m
fll races

(female)

Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektay

(male)

thlete

2051
2042
2046
2032
2025
2026
2020
2018
2052
2014
2001
2002
2010
2012
2015
2023
2024
2041
2055

Staub Réka

Bognar Izahella Dina
Magyar-Jankovics Rebeka
Koczak Csenge
Asztalos Fanni
Anderkd Lotti

Orosz Blanka

Jozsa Dorina

Ludanyi Sara Borbala
Szeiman Emili

Omai Kata

Eberling Hanna
Dallos Petra
Csapd-Kun Petra

Koti Blanka

varhegyi Anna

Weisz JOlia

Torok Enikd
Fodor-Hirzel mira
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0
0
0

113:
114:
114:
115:
115:
117
A
120:
121

30
06
53
09
13
47
47
56
05

145
103
126
134
136
153
153
10:28
10:32
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1 2000m
2 2000m
3 2000m
4 2000m
5 2000m
] 2000m
7 2000m
B8 2000m
3 2000m
10 2000m
11 2000m
12 2000m
13 2000m
14 2000m
15 2000m
16 2000m
17 2000m
18 2000m
13 2000m
20 2000m
21 2000m
22 2000m
23 2000m
24 2000m
25 2000m
26 2000m
27 2000m
28 2000m
29 2000m
30 2000m
31 2000m
32 2000m
33 2000m
34 2000m

Gyermektav
Gyermektav
Gyermektay
Gyermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guyermektav
Gyermektav
Gyermektav
Gyermektav
Gyermektav
Guermektawv
Guermektawv
Guermektawv
Guermektawv
Gyermektay
Gyermektay
Gyermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guermektav
Guyermektav
Gyermektav
Gyermektav
Gyermektav
Gyermektav
Guermektawv
Guermektawv
Guermektawv
Guermektawv
Gyermektay

2029
2040
2005
2037
2043
2045
2038
2017
2047
2033
2019
2011
2049
2031
2050
2054
2006
2030
2013
2036
2044
2053
2034
2004
2039
2016
2022
2021
2028
2048
2027
2003
2008
2009

Nagy L&szld Miklds
Jankowics Abel Matuas
Magy Nimrod

Farkas Donat

vesza Aron

Hegedls Adam

5id1d Joseph

Jozsa Matyas

Kunner Zsombar

Tamasi-Schwarcz Krisztian

Orosz Bence

Fs David

Somodi Barnabas
NEémeth Gergd
Staub Maté

Hahn Marton

Magy Hunor

Sisak Andras
Doczi Barna
Macsik Andor

Rajk Noel

Hahn 2alén
Keresztes Erik
Szedlak Mark
Martincsek Florian
Macsik Baldzs
Jelusics Janos
Jelusics Baldzs
Sabankd Zeétény Demeter
Jelencsik Dominik
Sabankd 2alén
Omai Barnabas
Rikli Baldzs
Rikli Daniel
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B
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t11:
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t12:
112:
112:
112:
112
112
112
112
t12:
t12:
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113:
114:
114:
115:
116:
117
117
117
117
117
119:

52
58
01
01
40
10
12
15
15
13
21
25
34
48
51
13
23
29
52
55
15
33
28
39
29
32
33
38
41
23

'U

123
126
129
130
130
143
105
106
107
107
109
110
112
117
H
125
139
141
144
156
157
109
116
144
119
144
146
146
149
150
141
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All races (male)

Chip Tine
35 2000m Guermektawv 2035 Prokal Mate
36 2000m Gyermektay 2056 -
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